09-25-21	001
FORM P10-1094	I U.S. DEPARIMENT OF COMMERCE
(Rev. 03/01) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/20)	U.S. Patent and Trademark Office
1188181 (61) 88181 (61)	
To the 1018537	d Trademarks:
Topological Control of the Control o	mai Documents of copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies)	Name and address of receiving party(ies)
Marino Technologies Incorporated	Mame: Ling Industrial Fabrics, Inc.
1	Address: 2550 West Fifth North Street
09/10/01 SEP 1 0 2001	Address:
☐ Individual(s) ☐ Association	## Judicidus (c) citizanahin
☐ General Partnership ☐ Limited Partnership	☐ Individual(s) citizenship: ☐ Association:
☐ Corporation-State Delaware	
☐ Other	General Partnership:  Limited Partnership:
D Other	☑ Corporation-State: Delaware
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?	☐ Other:
☐ Yes ☒ No	Li Other.
Nature of conveyance:	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a
☐ Assignment ☑ Merger	domestic representative designation is attached:
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name	☐ Yes ☒ No
☐ Other	(Designations must be a separate document from
	assignment)
Execution Date: August 10, 2000	Additional name(s) & address( as) attached?
	☐ Yes ☒ No
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s):	
A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s)
	1,917,913
Additional number(s) attached ☐ Yes ☒ No	
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	6. Total number of applications and
concerning document should be mailed:	registrations involved: 1
Name: Allen J. Baden	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$40.00
Company: Kenyon & Kenyon	☐ Enclosed
Address: 333 W. San Carlos Street	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Address: Suite 600	8. Deposit account number: 11-0600 (Reference 2716.20)
City, State, Zip: San Jose, CA 95110	
	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit
	account)
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	
9. Statement and signature.	
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true	
copy of the original document.	
V- (/-H	
Susan A. Smith	9/10/01
Name of Person Signing Signature	D/ate /
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:	
Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:  Commissioner of Patent & Trademarks, Box Assignments	

Washington, D.C. 20231

01 FC:481

40.00 CH

**TRADEMARK** REEL: 002372 FRAME: 0520

## Office of the Secretary of State

I, EDWARD J. FREEL, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF MERGER, WHICH MERGES:

"MARINO TECHNOLOGIES, INC.", A DELAWARE CORPORATION,

WITH AND INTO "LINQ INDUSTRIAL FABRICS, INC." UNDER THE NAME OF "LINQ INDUSTRIAL FABRICS, INC.", A CORPORATION ORGANIZED AND EXISTING UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, AS RECEIVED AND FILED IN THIS OFFICE THE TENTH DAY OF AUGUST, A.D. 2000, AT 9 O'CLOCK A.M.

A FILED COPY OF THIS CERTIFICATE HAS BEEN FORWARDED TO THE KENT COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS.



Edward J. Freel, Secretary of State

AUTHENTICATION: 0614306

DATE: 08-11-00

TRADEMARK

REEL: 002372 FRAME: 0521

2276479 **B100M** 

RECORDED: 09/10/2001

001406368